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Anlage
Waldstr. 61, 75181 Pforzheim
T 07231-786091 info@ttc-wuerm.de

Sportwart/in
Kramer, Marcel
T 01733048929 KramerMalex@aol.com

Jugendwart/in

Résch, Michaela
T 01737496630 michaelal3roth@gmx.de
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Herren 55 1

MF: Thomas Wurster; T 0723170991

re.tho.wurster@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Gungl, Wolfgang
Karl, Michael
Wengatz, Alexander
Marquardt, Ottmar
Wurster, Thomas
Leonhardt, Christian
Hagmeier, Martin
Wieg, Torsten

Wolf, Rudi
Novakovic, Josef
Pfafflin, Rainer
Burghardt, Manfred
Bauerlein, Peter
Bauerlein, Willi
Déother, Willi

Gemp, Roland
Hafner, Kalman (HUN gA)
Hafner, Victor
Holub, Rolf

Huwald, Peter
Knauss, Harald
Kihn, Wolf-Dietmar
Lemke, Uwe
Maisch, Wolfgang
Pfeiffer, Michael
Regelmann, Rolf
Riesner, Peter

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16001883
16250264
16801969
15502472
16002191
16854655
16301898
16102188
14851313
15251739
15202824
13951291
15102620
15002821
14402548
15204941
14501928
15802010
14802757
13902620
15102867
14501992
15952552
15003137
15003197
15802179
14302787

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,5
LK15,7
LK16,8
LK17,1
LK18,6
LK20,1
LK21,2
LK22,7
LK25,0
LK23,9
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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Ra. Name (Nat.)

28 Rottenhofer, Klaus
29 Leder, Volker

30 Erhardt, Manfred

31 Kramer, Jurgen

32 Bauer, Tobias

33 Warnke, Achim

34 Weiner, Andreas

35 Wuttke, Peter

36 Haaf, Frank

37 Zimmermann, Glinter
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

15152437
16451136
15852663
14802832
16591226
15502660
16654769
14803117
16654126
14202541

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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